Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Collins - (896777) - Clevedon SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.60
1:21.15
1:23.31
1:23.44
1:24.02
1:24.16
1:24.57
1:25.58
1:25.96
1:26.20
1:26.66
1:27.32
1:27.84
1:28.05
1:29.92
1:30.13
1:37.28
1:39.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.60
1:23.44
1:21.15
1:24.16

1:26.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
453
419
417
408
406
400
386
381

378

364
357
355
333
331
263
247

WA Pts

463
417
453
406
378

Round

Round

H

Date

2111721
01/10/16
04/10/15
18/11/17
12/07/15
19/12/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
05/12/15
05/10/14
21/06/15
04/04/15
15/03/14
06/10/13
23/11/113
24/11112
02/03/13

Date

21/11/21
18/11/17
01/10/16
19/12/15
05/12/15

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Clevedon Club Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Clevedon SC Club Championships

Somerset County Championships

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming
Clevedon Club Championships
Somerset ASA Development Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Venue

Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Strode

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Clevedon

Clevedon

Millfield

Venue
Sheffield
Weston super Mare
Millfield
Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:23.31
1:24.02
1:27.32
1:27.84
1:25.58
1:24.57
1:25.96
1:26.66
1:28.05
1:30.13
1:29.92
1:39.34

1:37.28

Copyright 2024

419
408
364

386
400
381
372
355
331
333
247
263

m m I

T

04/10/15
12/07/15
21/06/15
04/04/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
15/03/14
23/11/113
06/10/13
02/03/13
2411112

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Championships
Somerset ASA Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Somerset ASA Development Meet
Somerset County Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Somerset County Championships

Clevedon SC Club Championships

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Strode

Millfield

Millfield

Clevedon

Millfield

Millfield

Clevedon

Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Clevedon

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



