## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Collins - (896777) - Clevedon SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.60	463	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:21.15	453	F	01/10/16	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:23.31	419	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:23.44	417	F	18/11/17	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	4
1:24.02	408	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:24.16	406	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:24.57	400	Н	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
1:25.58	386	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:25.96	381	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
1:26.20	378	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:26.66	372	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:27.32	364	F	21/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:27.84	357	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:28.05	355	Н	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:29.92	333	F	06/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:30.13	331	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:37.28	263	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:39.34	247	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.60	463	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:23.44	417	F	18/11/17	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	4
1:21.15	453	F	01/10/16	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:24.16	406	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:26.20 Copyright 202	378 4	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.31	419	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:24.02	408	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:27.32	364	F	21/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:27.84	357	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:25.58	386	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:24.57	400	Н	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
1:25.96	381	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
1:26.66	372	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:28.05	355	Н	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:30.13	331	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:29.92	333	F	06/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:39.34	247	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:37.28	263	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4